
FRI 29 NOV 2024

Hong Kong 2024 World Taekwondo Poomsae Championships

Boys Cadet   Contestants: 31
Round of 32Round of 16QuarterfinalsSemifinalsFinalSemifinalsQuarterfinalsRound of 16Round of 32

3
3
2
1

Classification

307

306

305

304

303

301

302

123

122

120

121

430

429

433 435

127

126

124

125

434

432

431

308

309

311

310

313

312

315

314

(X) (HKG) Po Hang CHOI

(X) (SLO) Enej GACNIK

(X) (JPN) Zen SHIOSAKI

(X) (ESP) Hugo LASO AIXALA

(X) (SUI) William HELSEN

(X) (COL) Alejandro AVILA TINOCO

(X) (USA) Aiden Jacob DECOLONGO

(X) (TPE) Kuan-Fu LIU

(X) (FRA) Kymani NOUBOU

(X) (KSA) Hashem Alawi H ALKHAD

(X) (FIN) Luca LONKA

(X) (DEN) Hugo HJARSO

(X) (AIN) Arsenii MAKAROV

(X) (MAC) Seng Hin LAM (X) (ECU) Iker S. YANGARI SALAZAR

(X) (ITA) Emanuele FUGAZZA

(X) (IRQ) Ali HUSSEIN HAMMOOD

(X) (NOR) Per Aleksander HJERMAN

(X) (IND) Naitik Suman KALITA

(X) (BRA) J. V. BARROS da SILVEIRA

(X) (MGL) Temugen TUGULDUR

(X) (PHI) Jaynazh Angelo JAMIAS

(X) (CAN) Austin Tian Nuo ZHU

(X) (BUL) Matia ROUSSEV

(X) (AUT) Levi KOLLMANN

(X) (VIE) Huu Thang PHAN

(X) (KOR) Jeongjae KIM

(X) (AUS) Joshua KIM

(X) (POR) Martim ARAUJO

(X) (MEX) Alan Dae Yon KIM LEE

(X) (GER) Jonas MALIK

WDR: Win by WithdrawalPTF: Win by final score(x): Seed

LEGEND



FRI 29 NOV 2024

Hong Kong 2024 World Taekwondo Poomsae Championships

Male Junior   Contestants: 44
Round of 64Round of 32Round of 16QuarterfinalsSemifinalsFinalSemifinalsQuarterfinalsRound of 16Round of 32Round of 64

3
3
2
1

Classification

(X) (POR) Marco PALMA

(X) (FIN) Lassi KAASINEN

(X) (AUS) Andrew TRAN

(X) (ESP) Ruben MATE GONZALEZ

(X) (IND) Daksh SINGH PANYAWAR

(X) (CAN) Ethan SO

(X) (HKG) Hugo Tsz Kin WAN

(X) (GBR) Zaw TORLEY

(X) (BRA) Igor LUKASSE DE ALMEID

(X) (ITA) Nicolas ACHILLI

(X) (CHN) Jiahe ZHANG

(X) (NOR) Jens GRAMBO GUNDERS

406

405

404

403

402

401

413

420

419

418

417

416

414

415

166

165

163

164

337

336

340 342

(X) (PHI) Leno Maximuz SUBASTE

(X) (AIN) Daniil BONDAR

(X) (SRB) Marko ROZA

(X) (MAR) Youssef OUHNINI

(X) (SGP) Javan KOH

(X) (CRC) Carlos A. JIMENEZ MARI

(X) (EGY) Yossif WALEID AWAD ALL

(X) (TPE) Hsiao-Tse CHEN

(X) (PER) Rodrigo SUBAUSTE PEREZ

(X) (MGL) Urtnasan GANTULGA

(X) (TUR) Ilker Yaman TOPCU

(X) (AUT) Xavier GOSS

412

411

410

409

408

407

170

169

167

168

341

339

338

421

422

424

423

426

425

428

427

(X) (INA) Muhammad N. FATH (X) (GER) Matteo- Won CAMP

(X) (MAC) Chi Hin WONG

(X) (MEX) Obed MARTINEZ

(X) (KOR) Jin Yong LEE

(X) (NED) Thom GEERTS

(X) (JPN) Rei NISHIURA

(X) (SRI) Ashen Induwara Rajap

(X) (VIE) Hoang Minh PHAM

(X) (IRI) Amirali ALIZADEH

(X) (FRA) Tim VOILLARD

(X) (SUI) Mathieu TANAEL

(X) (UKR) Oleksandr BABICH

(X) (COL) A. S. MUNEVAR SAN

(X) (THA) Navin PINTHASUTE

(X) (BUL) Veselin BOYANOV

(X) (KSA) Alfadel ALHAMADAH

(X) (NZL) Leo Xin Yu CHADDO

(X) (USA) Apollo TAN

(X) (NEP) Rojen PRAJAPATI

WDR: Win by WithdrawalPTF: Win by final score(x): Seed

LEGEND



FRI 29 NOV 2024

Hong Kong 2024 World Taekwondo Poomsae Championships

Male Under 50   Contestants: 26
Round of 32Round of 16QuarterfinalsSemifinalsFinalSemifinalsQuarterfinalsRound of 16Round of 32

3
3
2
1

Classification

105

104

103

101

102

218

217

215

216

179

178

182 184

222

221

219

220

183

181

180

106

107

109

108

110

(X) (PHI) Ernesto GUZMAN

(X) (USA) Justin WANG

(X) (THA) S. MANEERATTANASOPIT

(X) (TPE) Chien Chang WU

(X) (KOR) Hak Dong KIM

(X) (SRB) Branislav KURUCA

(X) (COL) A. F. JARAMILLO RESTREP

(X) (CZE) Ondrej HAVLICEK

(X) (SEN) Mamadou Lamine DIOUF

(X) (HKG) Chung Yi WANG (X) (EGY) Mohamed SALAHELDIN

(X) (IRI) Ali SALMANI

(X) (IND) Ganga Ram PRADHAN

(X) (MAS) Raffique Hashimi HASHIM

(X) (AUT) Jae-Hyong KIM

(X) (AUS) Gun Woo WOO

(X) (KSA) Jihad Ali A ALBAHARNAH

(X) (MEX) H. A. SANCHEZ GODINA

(X) (FRA) Eric ALBASINI

(X) (SWZ) Khulekani MNCINA

(X) (NZL) Graeme KETTLE

(X) (BRA) Marcio LOSADA

(X) (MAR) Said EL FERDIOUI

(X) (ESP) Ramon LOPEZ BAILON

(X) (POR) Sergio RAMOS

(X) (CAN) Reza RABIEI

WDR: Win by WithdrawalPTF: Win by final score(x): Seed

LEGEND



FRI 29 NOV 2024

Hong Kong 2024 World Taekwondo Poomsae Championships

Female Over 65   Contestants: 10
Round of 16QuarterfinalsSemifinalsFinalSemifinalsQuarterfinalsRound of 16

3
3
2
1

Classification

118

172

171

175 177

119

176

174

173

(X) (POR) Eduarda FERRAZ

(X) (TPE) Jui Hsiang TSENG

(X) (SGP) Linda SIM

(X) (USA) Julie TREGEAGLE

(X) (BRA) Luiza YABIKU

(X) (JPN) Yukiko TAKIZAWA

(X) (GBR) Jenny FURNESS

(X) (GER) Iris HITZEMANN

(X) (FRA) Marie France DAVID

(X) (AUS) Bronwyn BUTTERWORTH

WDR: Win by WithdrawalPTF: Win by final score(x): Seed

LEGEND



FRI 29 NOV 2024

Hong Kong 2024 World Taekwondo Poomsae Championships

Pair Over 60   Contestants: 13
Round of 16QuarterfinalsSemifinalsFinalSemifinalsQuarterfinalsRound of 16

3
3
2
1

Classification

318

317

316

257

256

260 262

320

319

261

259

258

(X) (BRA) YABIKU/DIAMANTE

(X) (AUT) REINSPERGER/NIEDERMA

(X) (AUS) BUTTERWORTH/ATKINSO

(X) (GBR) BROWN/REILLY

(X) (USA) IOANNIDES/SOUTHWICK

(X) (FIN) HUUSKONEN/HUUSKONE

(X) (GER) STADTMULLER/HOHFLD

(X) (MEX) RAMIREZ/GONZALEZ

(X) (ESP) MARIN/QUEIRO

(X) (NZL) MCLISKY/MCLISKY

(X) (FRA) DAVID/EL

(X) (TPE) TESENG/YEH

(X) (CAN) RICCIARDELLI/KO

WDR: Win by WithdrawalPTF: Win by final score(x): Seed

LEGEND



FRI 29 NOV 2024

Hong Kong 2024 World Taekwondo Poomsae Championships

Girls Team Cadet   Contestants: 17
Round of 32Round of 16QuarterfinalsSemifinalsFinalSemifinalsQuarterfinalsRound of 16Round of 32

3
3
2
1

Classification

206

210

209

207

208

330

329

333 335

214

213

211

212

334

332

331

(X) (PHI) OBIACORO/AGUILA/LUZA

(X) (KOR) KIM/SEOL/MYEONG

(X) (VIE) LE/NGUYEN/NGUYEN

(X) (CAN) SU/CHUNG/LAI

(X) (BRA) DA/THOZESKI/MALAFAIA

(X) (TPE) TASAI/LU/CHEN

(X) (NZL) KELLY/EBUEN/DOWNES

(X) (SGP) TAN/TAY/YAP

(X) (HKG) LAW/CHEUNG/NG

(X) (MEX) GOMEZ/PRECIADO/JIMEN

(X) (IND) GURUNG/RAI/BHUTIA

(X) (ESP) CAMPILLO/SHIN/DUQUE

(X) (AUS) WONG/ZHANG/CHAN

(X) (THA) JUNTASE/INJANG/PANYA

(X) (GBR) KELLY/WILSON/BANNON

(X) (EGY) ELSAYED/AMR/SHERIF

(X) (USA) LIU/CHEUNG/NAVARRO

WDR: Win by WithdrawalPTF: Win by final score(x): Seed

LEGEND



FRI 29 NOV 2024

Hong Kong 2024 World Taekwondo Poomsae Championships

Female Team Junior   Contestants: 21
Round of 32Round of 16QuarterfinalsSemifinalsFinalSemifinalsQuarterfinalsRound of 16Round of 32

3
3
2
1

Classification

203

202

201

324

323

321

322

437

436

440 442

328

327

325

326

441

439

438

204

205

(X) (SUI) BLATTERT/VAN/HOENER

(X) (MAC) LEONG/LI/HO

(X) (ESP) ROCA/BELO/SHIN

(X) (PHI) OGLAYON/DE/BORRES

(X) (HKG) SIN/LIU/NG

(X) (AUS) DANG/KIM/LAM (X) (USA) MORALEDA/YOSHIDA/HA

(X) (CAN) LEE/CHAU/WONG

(X) (TPE) CHANG/LIANG/HSU

(X) (BRA) MEDEIROS/MOREIRA/GO

(X) (VIE) VO/NGO/LE

(X) (IND) PHUKAN/SONOWAL/NAR

(X) (FIN) LAUKKANEN/MAATTA/SAR

(X) (MEX) HERNANDEZ/LEE/LOZOY

(X) (IRI) YAGHOUBI/SALMANIZADE

(X) (GBR) BEARD/CO/MCGEOCH

(X) (EGY) SHERIF/ADEL/MEGAHED

(X) (GER) HOFMANN/FISCHER/SILBE

(X) (KOR) SHIN/HAN/LEE

(X) (SGP) TAN/NG/YEO

(X) (CHN) LI/YUAN/HUANG

WDR: Win by WithdrawalPTF: Win by final score(x): Seed

LEGEND



FRI 29 NOV 2024

Hong Kong 2024 World Taekwondo Poomsae Championships

Female Team Under 50   Contestants: 15
Round of 16QuarterfinalsSemifinalsFinalSemifinalsQuarterfinalsRound of 16

3
3
2
1

Classification

113

112

111

264

263

267 269

117

116

114

115

268

266

265

(X) (VIE) LIEN/NGUYEN/CHAU

(X) (ESP) VEIGA/SAMPAYO/MONTER

(X) (GER) BAEURLE/BUSSMANN/SC

(X) (HKG) WONG/NG/WONG

(X) (AUS) KWOK/LOWRY/DE

(X) (GBR) AU/LI/INGRAM

(X) (IND) SINGHA/ZAINUNSIAMI/SIT

(X) (BRA) DALE/SOUZA/ABREU

(X) (FIN) SIUTILA/NYMAN/WILD

(X) (EGY) HASSAN/ABDALLA/ALSAY

(X) (MEX) SALMERON/ROMERO/FIG

(X) (USA) FU/AYRES/YERICK

(X) (IRI) RAHIMI/OGHBAEI/MORADI

(X) (KOR) JANG/CHO/KIM

(X) (CAN) LUK/GE/FOLK

WDR: Win by WithdrawalPTF: Win by final score(x): Seed

LEGEND



Start List

Hong Kong 2024 World Taekwondo Poomsae Championships

As of 29 NOV 2024

NOC
Code

Name
WT GAL
Number

ColorPhaseDivision
Contest
Number

Start
Time

KORKyusung YUNKOR-8266Chung (Blue)SemifinalsMale Over 17143

TUREmirhan MURANTUR-2081Chung (Blue)SemifinalsMale Over 17144

INDShivam UPADHAYAYIND-3391Chung (Blue)SemifinalsMale Over 17145

FINChristian KAMPHUISFIN-1651Chung (Blue)SemifinalsMale Over 17146

JPNYumi YANAGIJPN-1593Chung (Blue)SemifinalsMale Over 17147

DENJohan Hogrefe FREDMARDEN-2742Chung (Blue)SemifinalsMale Over 17148

GERSteven BEHNGER-1600Chung (Blue)SemifinalsMale Over 17149

VIEXuan Thanh NGUYENVIE-1949Chung (Blue)SemifinalsMale Over 17150

BULYordan DOBREVBUL-1701Chung (Blue)SemifinalsMale Over 17151

AUSJohnathan SUNAUS-105144Chung (Blue)SemifinalsMale Over 17152

TUNFoued BEN EL DEROUICHTUN-2495Chung (Blue)SemifinalsMale Over 17153

PER
Favio MANCILLA
SEPERAK

PER-9033Chung (Blue)SemifinalsMale Over 17154

BRA
Macaulay Massahiro
NAKA

BRA-2710Chung (Blue)SemifinalsMale Over 17155

INAWawan SAPUTRAINA-302057Chung (Blue)SemifinalsMale Over 17156

CANJinsu HACAN-1711Chung (Blue)SemifinalsMale Over 17157

USASung Hyun Eric GUNUSA-3018Chung (Blue)SemifinalsMale Over 17158

ESPManuel A. PAZ ROMEROESP-2228Chung (Blue)SemifinalsMale Over 17159

CROBorna PECKOCRO-2776Chung (Blue)SemifinalsMale Over 17160

ECUMario A. TROYA JIMENEZECU-1774Chung (Blue)SemifinalsMale Over 17161

MEXWilliam ARROYOMEX-96866Chung (Blue)SemifinalsMale Over 17162
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Start List

Hong Kong 2024 World Taekwondo Poomsae Championships

As of 29 NOV 2024

NOC
Code

Name
WT GAL
Number

ColorPhaseDivision
Contest
Number

Start
Time

PORJoao Miguel SANTOSPOR-2936Chung (Blue)SemifinalsMale Over 17237

MARYahya BENOMARMAR-3959Chung (Blue)SemifinalsMale Over 17238

ITAAndrea NORBIATOITA-3836Chung (Blue)SemifinalsMale Over 17239

AINNikolai CHIRIKOVAIN-1182Chung (Blue)SemifinalsMale Over 17240

CHNSiyue LIUCHN-107090Chung (Blue)SemifinalsMale Over 17241

CAMLangchhun KANGCAM-1600Chung (Blue)SemifinalsMale Over 17242

MACPeiying CHENMAC-1644Chung (Blue)SemifinalsMale Over 17243

TPEJing Dian WUTPE-3760Chung (Blue)SemifinalsMale Over 17244

IRIAmirhossein BASAMIIRI-23306Chung (Blue)SemifinalsMale Over 17245

UKRRoman BILOUSUKR-4108Chung (Blue)SemifinalsMale Over 17246

MYANyo Min LWINMYA-1615Chung (Blue)SemifinalsMale Over 17247

COLMiguel ARANGO GOMEZCOL-1859Chung (Blue)SemifinalsMale Over 17248

SGPDarren YAPSIN-1976Chung (Blue)SemifinalsMale Over 17249

EGY
Ahmed HASSAN
MOKHTAR ABO.

EGY-3915Chung (Blue)SemifinalsMale Over 17250

PUR
Gaby COLON
MALDONADO

PUR-3006Chung (Blue)SemifinalsMale Over 17251

THAJiraphong KHETLAKTHA-3044Chung (Blue)SemifinalsMale Over 17252

PHIDarius VENERABLEPHI-1891Chung (Blue)SemifinalsMale Over 17253

HKGCheuk Yin CHOYHKG-1772Chung (Blue)SemifinalsMale Over 17254

NCA
Elian ORTEGA
VELASQUEZ

NCA-1607Chung (Blue)SemifinalsMale Over 17255
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Start List

Hong Kong 2024 World Taekwondo Poomsae Championships

As of 29 NOV 2024

NOC
Code

Name
WT GAL
Number

ColorPhaseDivision
Contest
Number

Start
Time

EGY
Jana MOHAMED ATTIA
ABDEL.

EGY-42287Chung (Blue)Semifinals
Female Over

17
128

IRI
Hananeh AHMADI
EBRAHIMI

IRI-23683Chung (Blue)Semifinals
Female Over

17
129

PHIZyka Angelica SANTIAGOPHI-1680Chung (Blue)Semifinals
Female Over

17
130

ESPIrea ABUIN SANCHEZESP-4547Chung (Blue)Semifinals
Female Over

17
131

COLValeria BRAVO TOBONCOL-1927Chung (Blue)Semifinals
Female Over

17
132

ARGAlejandra FRANZOLINIARG-2344Chung (Blue)Semifinals
Female Over

17
133

CUB
Tania I. DELGADO
SALFRAN

CUB-1589Chung (Blue)Semifinals
Female Over

17
134

UKRViktoriia LAVRENIUKUKR-3928Chung (Blue)Semifinals
Female Over

17
135

SGPNicole KHAWSIN-1968Chung (Blue)Semifinals
Female Over

17
136

CANMichelle LEECAN-9612Chung (Blue)Semifinals
Female Over

17
137

VIEPhan Khanh Han NGUYENVIE-1935Chung (Blue)Semifinals
Female Over

17
138

USAAllison DEGUZMANUSA-9631Chung (Blue)Semifinals
Female Over

17
139

AINAnastasiia SUMENKOVAAIN-1069Chung (Blue)Semifinals
Female Over

17
140

DENEva SANDERSENDEN-1654Chung (Blue)Semifinals
Female Over

17
141

KORYe Eun CHAKOR-9590Chung (Blue)Semifinals
Female Over

17
142
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Start List

Hong Kong 2024 World Taekwondo Poomsae Championships

As of 29 NOV 2024

NOC
Code

Name
WT GAL
Number

ColorPhaseDivision
Contest
Number

Start
Time

TPEXiang-Ling JIANTPE-3844Chung (Blue)Semifinals
Female Over

17
223

BULMartina ILIEVABUL-3243Chung (Blue)Semifinals
Female Over

17
224

CHNRuijia ZHANGCHN-107748Chung (Blue)Semifinals
Female Over

17
225

TURKubra DAGLITUR-1825Chung (Blue)Semifinals
Female Over

17
226

BRA
Larissa THOZESKI
FIGUEIRA

BRA-3066Chung (Blue)Semifinals
Female Over

17
227

INDKalpana .IND-12105Chung (Blue)Semifinals
Female Over

17
228

THA
Thitaree
KAEWOLANWASU

THA-3135Chung (Blue)Semifinals
Female Over

17
229

JPNYuiko NIWAJPN-1975Chung (Blue)Semifinals
Female Over

17
230

CROTena SMILJANICCRO-3896Chung (Blue)Semifinals
Female Over

17
231

MEXCecilia LEEMEX-131985Chung (Blue)Semifinals
Female Over

17
232

ECU
J. A. KATLEN
ALEJANDRA

ECU-1821Chung (Blue)Semifinals
Female Over

17
233

GERLeah LAWALLGER-3782Chung (Blue)Semifinals
Female Over

17
234

HKGHiu Man CHEUNGHKG-1850Chung (Blue)Semifinals
Female Over

17
235

GUAAlejandra HIGUEROSGUA-1768Chung (Blue)Semifinals
Female Over

17
236
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